
BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.
REGISTERED LONG RANGE HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

NAME MATCH #1 MATCH #2 MATCH #3  MATCH # 4

HIGH MASTER, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

John Kiley 193.03 195.05 (1) 194.05 582.13 W
Tom Guerico 193.08  189.07 197.08 W 579.23 (1)
Rich Kussman 196.09 W 188.02 190.03  574.14
Mark Trew 191.07 190.03 192.04 573.14
Nathan Guernsey 192.06 186.02 194.06 (1) 572.14  
Jeff Hague 196.05 (1) 182.02  191.04  569.11  
Jon Howell 184.06 191.06 192.02  567.14
John Harrison 187.06 184.03 181.01 552.10
Matt Zagorski 192.03 152.02 171.01 515.06

 
MASTER & EXPERT MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED  

 
Joe Fogg 190.07 (2) 197.07 W 187.03 574.17 (1)
Mike Berezin 191.03 (1) 187.04 (2) 193.08 (1) 571.15 (2)
Chuck Richards 189.02  185.06 190.04 564.12
Frank Nedza 187.04 185.05 190.04 (2) 562.13  
Clay Miller 183.02 185.03 191.05  559.10
Walt Schmidlin 180.00 187.05 (1) 178.04 545.09
Scott Jacobs 170.01 183.03 182.02  535.06
Madonna Nedza 177.04 175.02 177.02 529.08
Tom Maughan 181.05 174.03 168.02 523.10
Shayne Simcox 153.00 175.01 170.01 498.02
Norm Glitz 116.00 144.02 118.00 378.02

F-CLASS
F-OPEN
 HIGH MASTER

Jim Crofts 194.04 191.04 195.07 W 580.15 W
Keith Weil 195.02 W 189.02 192.05 576.09
Keith Trapp 182.03 194.01 W 190.00 566.04

MASTER, EXPERT & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED  

Byran Glanden 193.06 (1) 187.02 (1) 193.08 573.16 (1)
Hugh Cropper 190.07 181.02 195.07 (1) 566.16
Corey Woods 179.00 181.02 181.02 541.04
Loius Domenici 180.02 180.00 180.00 540.02
Paul Duret 180.02 175.01 178.01 533.04
Ed Zebedies 119.00 146.00 150.00 415.00
Geof Slichter 157.00 162.02 151.01 470.03
John Sigler 186.02 186.02 DNF 372.04

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2017, 3 x 1000 YARD LONG RANGE



BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.
REGISTERED LONG RANGE HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

NAME MATCH #1 MATCH #2 MATCH #3  MATCH # 4

F-T/R

MASTER 
 

Johannes Driessen 185.02 W 174.00 177.00 (1) 536.02 (1)
Colton Bednarski 181.04 (1) 175.04 (1) 169.02 525.10
Daniel Bednarski 165.02 175.01 170.00 510.03
Craig Weston 163.01 165.00 177.03 505.04
Reina Hensley 166.00 146.00 164.00 476.00
Craig Fabina 129.00 160.01 171.00 460.01

EXPERT, SHARPSHOOTER & MARKSMAN COMBINED  

Todd Strasavich 178.03 184.01 W 181.01 W 543.05 W
Karl Tabb 179.01  179.02 (1) 170.02 (1) 528.05 (1)
Chuck Fry 170.01 171.01 166.00 507.02
Phillip Cross 181.00 (1) 155.00 163.00 499.00
Charles Costa 143.00 161.00 153.01 457.01
Charley Dunn 139.00 139.00 157.01  435.01

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2017, 2 x 1000 YARD LONG-RANGE

NAME MATCH #5 MATCH #6  Match #7

HIGH MASTER, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

Jon Howell 199.12 W 199.12 W 398.24 W
Nathan Guernsey 195.06 198.06 (1) 393.12 (1)
John Kiley 198.10 (1) 193.05  391.15  
Rich Kussman 194.07 193.05  387.12
Mark Trew 198.06 187.05 385.11  
John Harrison 194.05 191.03 385.08
Angel Rodriquez 186.03 196.06 382.09
Matt Zagorski 185.02 188.02 373.04

  
MASTER & EXPERT, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED  

 
Frank Nedza 193.07 194.06 (1) 387.13 (1)
Joe Fogg 197.08 (1) 189.02 386.10
Chuck Richards 191.08  190.05  381.13
Scott Jacobs 189.07 191.03   380.10
Clay Miller 191.05 186.02 377.07
Madonna Nedza 187.02 176.01 363.03
Walt Schmidlin 187.03 172.05 359.08
Tom Maughan 177.00 178.00 355.00

 



BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.
REGISTERED LONG RANGE HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

NAME MATCH #5 MATCH #6  Match #7

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2017, 2 x 1000 YARD LONG-RANGE (Con't)

F-CLASS  
F-OPEN  
HIGH MASTER

Jim Crofts 198.11 W 195.05  393.16 W
Keith  Trapp 198.08 191.05 389.13  
Keith Weil 191.05 194.02 385.07

MASTER, EXPERT, SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED  
 

Byran Glanden 197.04 (1) 191.08 (1) 388.12 (1)
Hugh Cropper 190.00 196.06 W 386.06  
Corey Woods 192.04 189.08 381.12
Hugh Thomas Cropper 190.02 185.02 375.04
Louis Dominici 191.06 183.04 374.10
Paul Duret 183.02 183.01 366.03
Geof Slichter 170.00 168.01 338.01

F-T/R
MASTER, EXPERT, SHARPSHOOTER & MARKSMAN COMBINED

Karl Tabb 182.00 181.01 W 363.01 W
Colton Bednarski 179.02 180.03 (1) 359.05 (1)
Todd Strasavich 179.01 180.02 359.03
Johannes Driessen 182.03 (1) 176.01 358.04
Charles Costa 172.01 171.03 343.04
Daniel Bednarsei 187.00 W 147.00 334.00
Charley Dunn 158.00 164.01 322.01



BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.
REGISTERED LONG RANGE HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH

SATURDAY & SUNDAY, GRAND AGGREGATE

NAME MATCH #4 MATCH #7  MATCH # 8

HIGH MASTER, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

John Kiley 582.13 391.05 973.18 W
Jon Howell 567.14 398.24 965.38 (1)
Nathan Guernsey 572.14 393.12 965.26
Rich Kussman 574.14 387.12 961.26
Mark Trew 573.14 385.11 958.25
John Harrison 552.10 385.08 937.18
Matt Zagorski 515.06 373.04 888.10

MASTER & EXPERT PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

Joe Fogg 574.17 381.13 955.30 (1)
Frank Nedza 562.13 387.13 949.26
Chuck Richards 564.12  381.13  945.25
Clay Miller 559.10 359.08 918.18
Madonna Nedza 529.08 386.10 915.18
Walt Schmidlin 545.09 359.08 904.17
Scott Jacobs 535.06 363.03 898.09
Tom Maughan 523.10 355.00 878.10

F-CLASS
F-OPEN
HIGH MASTER

Jim Crofts 580.15 393.16 973.31 W
Keith Weil 576.09 385.07 961.16
Keith Trapp 566.04 389.13 955.17

MASTER, EXPERT, MARKSMAN & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED

Byran Glanden 573.16 388.12 961.28 (1)
Hugh Cropper 566.16 386.06 952.22
Corey Woods 541.04 381.12 922.16
Lou Dominici 540.02 374.10 914.12
Paul Duret 533.04 366.03 899.07
Geoff Slichter 470.03 338.01 808.04

F-T/R

MASTER, EXPERT, SHARPSHOOTER & MARKSMAN COMBINED

Todd Strasavich 543.05 359.03 902.08 W
Johannes Driessen 536.02 358.04 894.06 (1)
Karl Tabb 528.05 363.01 891.06
Colton Bednarsei 525.10 359.05 888.11
Daniel Bednarsei 510.03 334.00 844.03
Charles Costa 457.01 343.04 800.05
Charley Dunn 435.01 322.01 757.02
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